authority/ departments. 

20. That the tenant hereby ......,...,,,,111o-.,""'~t-h 

regularly to the owner 
Agreement 

er, that he/she shall pay the rent 

fbe rules & regulations of this Rent 
I 

21. The following may be considered for addition 
22. The rent of Rs. 36,000/- (Rupees Thirty Six Thousand only) pm will be paid by 

tenant to the owner by 2nd of the month in advance for the current month. 
23. The contract may be renewed f~r one m~re year on mutual consent with 

minimum increase of 10 percent before the expiry of this agreement 
24. In case of any dispilteCs) shall be settled within Delhi Jurisdiction only.